JULY 2010
23-1
OHIO BRASS – AIKEN, SC, USA
©Copyright 2010  Hubbell Incorporated
Section
23
NOTE: Because Hubbell has a policy of continuous product improvement, we reserve the right to change design and specifications without notice.
Printed in USA RGS .5M

6  LWIWG - 02 Sample Tests
*Teardrop Blade only available for 46-72kV 9  Special
CATALOG NUMBER KEY
Veri*Lite Line Post Insulators - Silicone
JULY 2010
23-5
OHIO BRASS – AIKEN, SC, USA
NOTES:
1.	Maximum Design Tension for Clamptop is 2500 pounds (11 kN)
2.	15, 25 & 28 kV Units use 1.5 inch (38 mm) Diameter Rod
3.	46, 69 & 72 kV Units use 1.75 inch (44 mm) Diameter Rod
Horizontal Clamptop & Gain Base
(0100)
Vertical Clamptop & Stud Base
(0209 & 0210)
F-Neck & Stud Base
(0F09 & 0F10)
Leakage
Distance
Inches
(mm)
60 Hz
(Low Frequency)
Flashover
Impulse
Critical
Flashover
Pos. kV
Impulse
Positive
Withstand
kV
SCL
pounds
(kN)
MDCL/
WCL
pounds
(kN)
Net
Weight
pounds
(kg)
Standard Package
Quantity
kV
Dry-kV Wet-kV Carton Pallet Max/Crate
11.0 (279) 90 70 150 140 2800 (12.5) 1235 (5.5)
9.8 (4.5)
3
36
– – 156.9 (3.1) 60
6.5 (2.9) 60
6.6 (3.0) 60
17.3 (439) 110 75 185 170 2800 (12.5) 1235 (5.5)
10.3 (4.7)
3
36
– – 257.3 (3.3) 60
7.0 (3.2) 60
7.1 (3.2) 60
26.1 (662) 135 100 215 200 2800 (12.5) 1235 (5.5)
11.2 (5.1)
3
36
– – 358.2 (3.7) 60
7.8 (3.5) 60
8.0 (3.6) 60
34.3 (872) 170 125 260 235 2800 (12.5) 1235 (5.5)
19.7 8.9)
– – – –
14/21/28/35